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TPA Group.

The TPA Group is one of the leading tax advisory companies in Austria as well as in Central and Eastern Europe. 
More than 2,050 enthusiastic employees are looking after their clients’ concerns in 31 offices in 12 countries: 
Albania, Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Montenegro, Poland, Romania, Serbia, Slovakia, Slovenia, the Czech 
Republic and Hungary.

The TPA Group offers the following services:

TAX

AUDITADVISORY

LEGAL

www.tpa-group.com
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In Germany, Baker Tilly employs 1,330 specialists in 10 different locations 
and is one of the largest partner-managed consulting firms in the country.

Baker Tilly offers the following services:

Baker Tilly mainly advises large, mostly internationally successful 
medium-sized companies in Germany.
www.bakertilly.de

TAX

LEGALAUDIT

ADVISORY

Baker Tilly in Germany.

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Services.
A commitment to quality.



Services in General.

ADVISORY

Valuation
 IFRS Advisory
ESG Consulting
 IT Advisory & RPA
 Transaction Advice 
Real Estate M&A
 Internal Audit
 Internal Control System

AUDIT

ESG-Audit
Audit Reviews
Business and 

IT Audits
 Financial Due Diligence
Audit and 

Assurance Services

LEGAL

Energy Law
Corporate Law
Real Estate Law
Real Estate M&A
 Legal Due Diligence
 Fund Conceptualization
Media, IP/IT Law

TAX

 Tax Compliance
Real Estate Funds
Real Estate Tax Law
 Transaction Services
 International 

Tax Structuring
APA and SPA Advice
 Tax Due Diligence
 Tax Advice for Real 

Estate Developers
 Transfer Pricing

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Real Estate Services

2. Real Estate Funds Advisory

6. Tax Due Diligence

3. Renting and Leasing Advisory

7. Tax Optimization

5. Tax Compliance

8. Transaction Advisory

1. Financial Due Diligence

4. Structuring of Real Estate Acquisitions

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Contacts.
Your Real Estate Experts at Expo Real 2024.

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Helmut Beer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 884 362 01
helmut.beer@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Leopold Brunner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 626 75 05
leopold.brunner@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Klaus Bauer-Mitterlehner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 11
klaus.bauer-mitterlehner@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Karin Fuhrmann
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 324 85 83
karin.fuhrmann@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Jürgen Baumgartner
Head of Finance, Accounting

+43 664 2795833
juergen.baumgartner@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Eva Aschauer
Partner ESG Advisory 

+43 676 843 7801 929
eva.aschauer@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Christian Kohn
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 588 35-239
christian.kohn@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Kerstin Koppensteiner
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+43 1 588 35-239
kerstin.koppensteiner@tpa-group.at 
www.tpa-group.at

Danijela Jovanovska
Manager

+43 1 588 35- 485
danijela.jovanovska@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Leopold Kühmayer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 15 
leopold.kuehmayer@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Gerald Kerbl
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 327 12 81
gerald.kerbl@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Sebastian Haupt
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 88 43 62 11
sebastian.haupt@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Erich Resch
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 680 17 19
erich.resch@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Markus Müller
Partner Digital Advisory & Transformation

+43 1 588 35-471
markus.mueller@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Judith Lidy
Director

+43 676 84 37 801 479
judith.lidy@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Isabel Kuttenberger
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 2734 249 230
isabel.kuttenberger@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Alina Rudiferia
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager 

+43 1 588 35-406
alina.rudiferia@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Peter Ruland
Tax Advisor | Senior Consultant

+43 1 588 35-419
peter.ruland@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Tanja Tatzl
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 664 372 20 93
tanja.tatzl@tpa-group.at 
www.tpa-group.at

Christopher Werner
Tax Advisor | Manager

+43 1 588 35-484
christopher.werner@tpa-group.at 
www.tpa-group.at

Martin Stangl
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 588 35-237
martin.stangl@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Ingrid Winkelbauer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 884 362 04 
ingrid.winkelbauer@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

Melanie Wutzl
Senior Consultant

+43 1 588 35-289
melanie.wutzl@tpa-group.at
www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Your contacts in CEE and SEE

HUNGARY
Jozsef Szemeredi
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Partner

+36 30 942 50 31
jozsef.szemeredi@tpa-group.hu
www.tpa-group.hu

CZECH REPUBLIC
Petr Karpeles
Tax Advisor | Accountant | Partner

+420 222 826 321
petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz
www.tpa-group.cz

CZECH REPUBLIC
Jan Lamac
Tax Advisor | Partner

+420 222 826 337
jan.lamac@tpa-group.cz
www.tpa-group.cz

ALBANIA
Laura Konda
Tax Advisor | Partner

+355 4 22 34 568
laura.konda@tpa-group.al
www.tpa-group.al

CROATIA
Bojan Huzanic
Tax Advisor | Lawyer | Partner

+385 1 6461 783
bojan.huzanic@tpa-group.hr
www.tpa-group.hr

BULGARIA
Thomas Haneder
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 06 
thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com
www.tpa-group.bg

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


POLAND
Grzegorz Gajda
Partner

+48 781 010 260
grzegorz.gajda@bakertilly.pl 
www.bakertilly.pl 

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

POLAND
Wojciech Doliński
Partner | Real Estate Advisory

+48 22 647 97 00
wojciech.dolinski@tpa-group.pl 
www.tpa-group.pl

POLAND
Anita Bis
Partner

+48 605 490 450
anita.bis@bakertilly-tpa.pl
www. bakertilly-tpa.pl

POLAND
Katarzyna Koszel-Zawadka
Attorney-at-law | Partner

+48 22 647 99 00
katarzyna.koszel-zawadka@bakertilly.pl 
www.bakertilly.pl 

POLAND
Joanna Prokurat
Partner

+48 663 877 788
joanna.prokurat@tpa-group.pl
www.tpa-group.pl

MONTENEGRO
Dusanka Ivovic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+382 69 074 612
dusanka.ivovic@tpa-group.me
www.tpa-group.me

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


POLAND
Wojciech Sztuba
Managing Partner

+48 604 966 422
wojciech.sztuba@tpa-group.pl
www.tpa-group.pl

ROMANIA
Andreea Les
Manager

+40 742 202 806
andreea.les@tpa-group.ro
www.tpa-group.ro

SLOVAKIA
Peter Ďanovský
Tax Advisor | Partner

+421 2 57 351 124
peter.danovsky@tpa-group.sk
www.tpa-group.sk

SERBIA
Bojan Zepinic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+381 60 60 61 201 
bojan.zepinic@tpa-group.rs
www.tpa-group.rs

Your contacts in CEE and SEE
POLAND
Monika Stachurska-Waga
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+48 604 999 400 
monika.stachurska-waga@tpa-group.pl
www.tpa-group.pl

SLOVENIA
Michael Knaus
Tax Advisor | Partner

+386 1 520 86 60
michael.knaus@tpa-group.si
www.tpa-group.si

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Markus Grötecke
Director

+49 693 660 02-174 
Markus.Groetecke@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

GERMANY

Alexander Hecht
Manager

+ 49 211 69 01-1253 
Alexander.Hecht@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

Annika Gläser
Manager

+49 693 660 02-152 
Annika.Glaeser@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

Bernhard Gemmel
Partner | Lawyer | Maître en droit

+49 693 660 02-176 
bernhard.gemmel@bakertilly.de
www.bakertilly.de

Andreas Griesbach
Partner | Lawyer | Tax Advisor | 
Head of Real Estate

+49 151 150 493 17
andreas.griesbach@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

Sven Fladrich
Senior Manager

+49 151 401 337 63
sven.fladrich@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


GERMANY

Santo Pane
Partner | Head of Market Services

+ 49 211 69 01-1128
Santo.Pane@bakertilly.de
www.bakertilly.de

Simon Parviz
Partner | Lawyer

+49 151 27580273
simon.parviz@bakertilly.de
www.bakertilly.de

Michael Mehler
Partner

+ 49 693 660 02-117 
Michael.Mehler@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

Kai Helesch
Partner

+ 49 231 776 66-190
Kai.Helesch@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

Christian Roos
Partner

+ 49 693 660 02-235
Christian.Roos@bakertilly.de
www.bakertilly.de

Franziska Pina
Senior Manager | Lawyer

+ 49 693 660 02-146
franziska.pina@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


GERMANY

Stefan Voith
Director

+ 49 895 50 66-251 
Stefan.Voith@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

Ceren Uzun
Director

+49 693 660 02-265 
Ceren.Uzun@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

Hendrik Theismann
Partner | Lawyer

+49 172 3283967
hendrik.theismann@bakertilly.de 
www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




ITALY

Edoardo Fabbrizio
Senior Associate, Legal

efabbrizio@bakertillylegal.it
www.bakertilly.it

Letizia Guidi
Managing Partner

+39 335 544 5414
lguidi@bakertillylegal.it
www.bakertilly.it

Cristian Ceccaroni
Partner, Tax

cristian.ceccaroni@studiomellarini.com
www.bakertilly.it

Clemente Bianco
Partner, Tax

cbianco@bakertillyctl.it
www.bakertilly.it

Roberto Sidoti
Managing Partner

+39 02 465 7501
rsidoti@bakertillylegal.it
www.bakertilly.it

Cristiano Meroni
Real Estate Lawyer

+39 02 465 7501
cmeroni@bakertillylegal.it
www.bakertilly.it
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Arnaud Delalle
Partner

+352 661 980 427
arnaud.delalle@bakertilly.lu
www.bakertilly.lu

LUXEMBOURG

Nicole Schaub
Senior Manager

+352 47 68 47 516
nicole.schaub@bakertilly.lu
www.bakertilly.lu

Jean-Claude Lucius
Partner

+352 661 980 455
jean-claude.lucius@bakertilly.lu
www.bakertilly.lu

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Govinda Kandhai
Senior Manager VAT Advisory

+31 6 132 603 98 
g.kandhai@bakertilly.nl
www.bakertilly.nl

Onno Adriaansens
Partner Tax Advisory

+31 (0)6 51 54 06 67
o.adriaansens@bakertilly.nl
www.bakertilly.nl

Jayant Rakhan
Partner

+31 6 120 241 49 
j.rakhan@bakertilly.nl
www.bakertilly.nl

NETHERLANDS

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Together 
we are stronger.

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
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